THE DATASHEET OF
PVA2A154A01R00
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
8
1
!Note • Please read rating and!CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
Continued from the preceding page.

2.4 Dia
#2 (Wiper Contact)
#1 #3
CIRCUIT
CLOCKWISE
(Tolerance: ±0.2)in mm
Part Number
Power Rating
(W)
Soldering Method
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle)
Total Resistance Value
TCR
(ppm/°C)
PVA2A101A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 100ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A151A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 150ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A221A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 220ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A331A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 330ohm ±25% ±250
Continued on the following page.
• This PDF catalog is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing co., ltd. Therefore,  it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice. Please check with our
sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.
• This PDF catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
!Note R50E.pdf
05.9.9
9
1
!Note • Please read rating and!CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
Part Number
Power Rating
(W)
Soldering Method
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle)
Total Resistance Value
TCR
(ppm/°C)
Continued from the preceding page.
PVA2A471A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 470ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A681A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 680ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A102A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 1k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A152A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 1.5k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A222A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 2.2k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A332A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 3.3k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A472A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 4.7k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A682A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 6.8k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A103A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 10k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A153A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 15k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A223A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 22k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A333A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 33k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A473A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 47k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A683A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 68k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A104A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 100k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A154A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 150k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A224A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 220k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A334A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 330k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A474A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 470k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A684A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 680k ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A105A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 1M ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A155A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 1.5M ohm ±25% ±250
PVA2A225A01 0.1(70°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(260°±10°) 2.2M ohm ±25% ±250
Operating Temperature Range: -55 to 125 °C
■ Construction
Driver Plate
Resistive Element